Adi Soyadi Mezuniyet Yili
ANIL BAYKARA 2014
RECAI KARABULUT 2014
HAKTAN 0z 2014
SINAN UGUR 2014
ELIFNAZ OZMEN 2014
MUHAMMED TALO 2014
UMIT KARATAS 2014
HIDIR KOCER 2014
ISMAIL AYDEMIR 2014
ISMAIL KAYA 2014
ZAFER HALID ONCU 2014
ABDULHAMIT GURLER 2014
OGUZHAN AHMET ABA 2014
NIYAZI TEKCAN 2014
EMINE CIHANGIR 2014
ESRA ULUCAN 2014
GEYLANI ASKIN 2014
YAKUP PINAR 2014
EMRULLAH OZDEMIR 2014
MUHAMMET TALHA GULER 2014
UMMUHAN YILMAZ 2014
ABDULLAH FIRAT YUKSEL 2014
CIHAN DEMIRDAS 2014
EZGICAN SAYIN 2014
HASAN TAYLAN 2014
EBRU AYDIN 2014
MUHAMMET KERIM KOPAR 2014
HALIS YILDIRIM 2014
OGUZ KAGAN OZGUNGOR 2014
FATIH ULAS 2014
FATIH [LHAN 2014
MURAT EROL 2014
TUBA DEMIR 2014
DURSUN ACAR 2014
MERVE EYIGUN 2014
KUBRA NUR EKICI 2014
[RFAN DUZGUN 2014
SEMA NASIROGLU 2014
MUHAMMED KILINC 2014
NECATI OZCAN 2014
GULSEN KOYUN 2014
FAIK BALYAN 2014
AYDIN UYAR 2014
GULSEN GULER 2014
CUMA KOCYIGIT 2014
MEHMET VEYSEL CICEK 2014
FERHAT SACI 2014




SUKRU

DIDEM

AHMET
[BRAHIM HALIL
RAIF
MUHAMMED MEHDI
MUSTAFA BERAT
MEHMET ZEKI
EDANUR
SEBETULLAH
TUNA

YUKSEL
GULSEN
TUNAHAN

ALI RAUF
MEHMET EMIN
OMER

KASIM

MUHSIN
OZGUR

[RFAN

HAKAN
SERKAN
CEBRAIL
KARRAM
ISMAIL

AYAZ

EMRE

HANDE

[DRIS

MEVLUT SEDAT
MAHMUT
MIKAIL
SERHAT

SAHIN

YUKSEL

BIRSU

CUMA

SERKAN
VOLKAN
YILMAZ
ABDURRAHMAN
NURULLAH
TUBA

HAKAN OGUZ
OZKAN

SEMIH

UMUR OSMAN

BAYRAK
AYDIN
NASIROGLU
EKICI
ATES
OZPEHLIVAN
CERCINLI
DEMIR
CAM
YOLDAS
MENEVSE
GUL
KARDAS
SAAT
SOYLEYICI
AKKUS
UMUR
OZTEKKELI
ACAR
GIZLENC
CEYLAN
BOYLU
MALKOC
BAGKESEN
ELAHI
HASAN
RECEBOV
CAKAR
IRTENI
DASCI
MOiz
DONMEZ
SIMSEK
KORKUTATA
BOZAN
SENOL
ALISER
DEMIRTAS
YILMAZ
CANPOLAT
TASKOPRU
YILDIZ
[PEK
KAYA
DEMIR
OZCAN
HAN
ARICA

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014




ERSAN BARAN
AYCA
SINAN
FERUH
ABDULKADIR
OMER
MEHDI
BETUL
ZEHRA
ERKAN
BASRI BURAK
TARIK
DILAN
SINAN
SUHA
RIDVAN
ABDULSELAM
ZEHRA
YASAR ALP
YUNUS
HUSEYIN
MURAT
SELIM
BEGUM
EDANUR
YUSUF
FURKAN
OMER
MUSTAFA
AKAN
SAMET
YUNUS
MUHAMMED
ERHAN
SAIT EMIR
ALI CAN
ENGIN
SAHIN
ADEM

NESE
AHMET
MEHMET
GULFEM
YUSUF
BEKIR

UMIT
BUNYAMIN
SAMET

TANRIVERDI
AYTAC
ERASLAN
HAN
KAYA
AYAZ
AYDEMIR
OZER
AKTAS
DOGAN
OZEN
KORKMAZ
KAHRAMAN
DALGALI
TURK
SUNAR
BARAN
BAHSI
ARSLAN
GUNES
GULER
KAYA
GULER
KANTARCI ONAY
UTLU

BAY
ARSLAN
SONMEZ
OZCAN
LACO
KASAPOGLU
DERDIYOK
YESILKAYA
GUZEL
YEL
MANTAR
DURUR
GUNES
BAL
SEVILMEZ
AYHAN
DAG
SERIN
YAKUT
OGRETMEN
DAGIN
ORUC
ORTAC

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014




MERVE
SEZER
MEHMET
KENAN
0ZGUR
YUNUS
MAZLUM
MEHMET BILAL
FETHI AHMET
AHMET SAFA
HUSEYIN
UMUT

AKIF

MESUT
VURAL

EDA NUR
FERHAT
SEDAT

SALIH
HALUK
KUBRA
ABIDIN BURAK
ERMAN
OMER
MUHAMMED
ONUR BURAK
VEYSEL

SEFA

HURI

NESE

AYSE

VEYSI

DILEK
ERKAN
TARIK
AYTEKIN
TUGCE

BARIS

TUGCE

NIDA

SELCUK
KUBRA
HARUN

MUHAMMED BAYRAM

OZLEM

RESIT MUSTAFA
FATIH

ERKAN

KOC KESKINKILINC
BEYAZITLI
GUNERI
KUTLU
GEZICI
[LHAN
BILIR

AYLA
BAYRAM
KOCOGLU
OKMEN
SARIKAYA
KARADAG
SAYGICAK
MORDOGAN
GUL

MUSUL
YALCIN
ERKOYUNCU
MISIRLIOGLU
ACAR
OZYAVUZ
BULMUS
SAYLAN
ALTUNTAS
KARADAG
HALISCELIK
AYAZ
ALTIN
BEBIT
OZDEM
GUMUS
ALAN
TURMUS
TUFAN
CELIK

SARU

GUL
DOGAN
ORS

AKSOY
ERGEN
DUMAN
DEMIR
GURTAS
YERSEL
ASLAN
BAYCUMENDUR

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014




HUSEYIN
BORA
HARUN
ISMAIL
MESUT
LEVENT
FATIH
NESLIHAN
MUHAMMED
TANER
YASER BARAN
SEDAT
NURULLAH
ALI

KURSAT
GULBAHAR
OMER

BILAL

NURI

FIRAT

ALI

HARUN
HEJA
MURAT
ONUR
BUSRA
BUSRA
RUKEN
ABDULBARI
ARDA
AHMET
VAHIT
YASAR

SEFA

ESRA
MUSTAFA
SERDAR
OMER FARUK
YUSUF
RECEP
VEDAT
HASAN
YUSUF
MAHMUT ENES
YUNUS
AHMET KAAN
MUTLU
REYYAN

TEKIN
YAZKAN
ASAN
AKBULUT
CANPOLAT
AKSOY
BAYKENDI
GECEKUSU
AYAZ
BAGCI
AYCIN
DAGOGLU
KAYA
ARTAN
SEKERCI
ESMER
YILDIRIM
ARTIK
GUNESLI
BEYARSLAN
CEVIK
DOGAN
DEMIRBAG
DENER
SARAN
YILDIRIM
TABAS
VARIS
UMAN
TUTAL
ALAN
KURT
KARAOBA
OZTEKIN
BAL
YILDIRIM
OGMEN
TUGRUL
AKBOYUN
KILICERKAN
SUREN
TUGRUL
BURULDAY
POLAT
OZMEN
SAGLAM
GUNAY
AYDOGDU

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015




ALI SAHIN
HACER
MURAT
YAVUZ
ORHAN
MAHSUM
SIDDIK
AHMET

AYCA

ALI

ENES

NAMIK

SEMAI
HUSEYIN
HAKAN
ABDURRAHMAN
NURI

ZULFU

FIRAT
MERTCAN
UFUK

ADEM

AHMET ERKAN
ROJDA
MUHAMMED BURAK
IBRAHIM
YUNUS

BARIS

EMRAH
MUSTAFA
SIRVAN
DEMET
SELEME
FARUK
EMRAH
BAVER
FUNDA
YAHYA OMER
SULEYMAN
MEHMET EMIN
UGUR
EMRAH
AHMET
TURAN
TUNCAY
ABDULSAMET
HAKTAN
HUSNIYE NAZLI

OZKAN
YILMAZ
GUNGOR
BEKIRGIL
ALTINISIK
AKTEKIN
YARIMDUNYA
AKDENIZ
GULCEK
YEKLITAS
YUKSEL
ATMACA
POLAT
YILDIZ
BAGLAMIS
KIRCAY
DOGAN
GULBASAN
ZEREN
USLU
SAHIN
BULUT
ERDOGAN
KONAT
ER

ASAN
BECENE
KACAK
CELIK
MERT
ERDEM
ISIK
ESMERAY
GOKDEMIR
SEVINC
GUNDUZ
UNAL
DEMIRKOL
USTA
SATILMIS
CANKARA
SEVINC
SOLMAZ
YILDIZ
GULEC
FIRTINA
SEZGIN
DAGISTANLI

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015




HAKAN

FETHI FURKAN
ALPEREN
SUKRU
NEVROZ
MUSTAFA
SERKAN
SUKRAN
MEHMET EMIN
VELI VOLKAN
AHMET

CETIN

AHMET

ESRA
MUHAMMED TALHA
NESREDIN
BUNYAMIN
BILAL

YASAR

BERK

SEROK
MEHMET
SERKAN

ENES

ERKAN

NIDA

MEHMET
GULLISTAN
BURAK
MEHMET AKIF
AHMET
MEHMET AYTAC
MELIKE
EMRULLAH
ZEHRA
BEDIRHAN
MUHARREM AHMET
MEHMET
AYSEGUL
HARUN
CEYHUN
SERKAN
ISMAIL
MUCAHIT
LUTFIYE
YUNUS
KENAN CANER
MUHAMET

TASKIN
EMUL
KULUALP
UCAREL
YILMAZ
DEMIR
KARAASLAN
ESIN
YAKUT
SEN
DOGAN
EKMEKCI
OZCAN
GECIT
KAYA
BARAN
CANPOLAT
SULTANOGLU
KAYA
SADIKOGLU
MALTAS
AVCI
ARABOGA
YILDIRIM
YAKISIK
DUMAN
ALAN
DEMIR
TEKINSEN
TEKIN
AYAZ
MUTLU
AYTEMUR
SAGLAM
ACUN
MUNGAN
ESEOGLU
ERONAT
GUVEN
YARAR
EKICI
GURBUZ
YAVUZ
ORAL
GURHAN
GUR
COSKUN
BIROGLU

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015




SAHIN

CEMIL

METIN

ONUR

CETIN
MEHMET

ANIL

MEHMET SAFA
ANIL

YASIN
ABDULLAH FURKAN
FARUK

ONUR KAANHAN
YUNUS

ALI

VELI

FUNDA
HANDEM
SAHIN

ELIF SEYMA
OSMAN
SERTAC
OSMAN NURI
MEHMET DOGUKAN
RAHMI EMRE
HARUN
OSMAN
ORHAN
YAKUP
ABDULGAFUR
AHMET
MUHAMMED
ENGIN

BERNA
EMRULLAH
KUBILAY
AYNUR

SALIH

MERIC
MERYEM
AHMET
SABITE

OZGE

MERVA
DAVUT
NESLIHAN
FATIH
MEHMET FATIH

KIRDAG
SERTKAYA
DUZDEMIR
CETINKAYA
AKTAS
SAHIN

ASIN
DOGAN
SARIGUL
DINCER
GONENDIK
YASA
DEMIRCI
OZTURK
KIZILAY
YILDIZ
TOPRAKTAN
AKAT
CIFTCI
SEYREK
ORAN
AYDIN
SUBASI
CELIK
CANPOLAT
KARALUK
AYHAN
HACIRESITOGLU
AYDEMIR
HOROZ
BAGBUDAR
BOSEL
DEMIR
SENOL KURNAZ
AYDIN
DEVECIOGLU
IRMAK
CELIK
YILMAZ
ASLAN
SAATCI
CELIK
YALCIN
GORGULU
OKTA
TOYER
CELIK
CAKAN

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015




FATIH
MEHMET
CAGLAR
NACI YUNUS
SULEYMAN
SERPIL
EMRAH
ENGIN
MUHAMMED ALI
TEKSIN
MUZEYYEN BUSRA
KUBILAY
GOZDE
BAHATTIN
NIHAL

ALI ERSIN
MUHAMMED FATIH
HASAN ANIL
BAHADIR
ZEYNEP
UMIT
ENSARI
MUHAMMED
BUSRA
SADIK FIRAT
TUBA

ALI

LEYLA
SELIM
NEVZAT
SERDIN
ARDA
SERTAN
AZAT
CEYLAN
CAFER
OZAN
KADER
CANER
AYSUN
SINAN
[LKNUR
YUSUF

HADI
HIKMET
ALAEDDIN
SUHEDA
MUHAMMED EMRE

MAHMAT
KIRATLI
INCE
GURBUZ
SOYSAL
SOYSAL
TURAN
KAN
DEMIR
GELDI
CULCU
TOPTAS
ERDEM
OZER
BARUT
DAL

BATI
TOPRAK
ULUFER
SENGUL
BATARAY
KARAKUS
CANKARA
CAKMAK
CELIKKOL
TESTEK
CANPOLAT
GATFAR
OKAN
KARABULUT
YALCIN
OZEN
KAYA
BESTAS
OZBEK
CIMAN
DEMIR
AKIN
KAYA
ALTUNTAS
CELIK
BOZKURT
GUNES
ALBAYRAK
OZGOKCE
CELIK
YARLUGBAS
DANIS

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016




MUSTAFA
VELI
MUHAMMET YASIR
EMRE

ISA

HUSEYIN
GOZDE

AHMET
AYKUT

YASIN
ABDULREZZAK
FURKAN

ALI

[DRIS

SERHAT
ZULKUF ENES
ABDULLAH
YUSUF
RIDVAN
RAMAZAN
RIDVAN
ROJBIN

ENVER

CELAL

BARAN
MEVLUT EMRE
SERHAT

OZAN

TURHAN

FIRAT
ADIGUZEL
BUSRA
ELIFNAZ
MOHAMMAD REZA
ANIL

BILAL
ABDULLAH
GAMZE GUL
DAVUT
ISMAIL SERTAC
FATIH AHMET
CIHAN

NAZMI

ERDAL
FAHREDDIN
FAZIL IBRAHIM
MIRAY

ORHAN OGUZ

YILDIZ
BATMAZ
YILMAZ
BOZKURT
KARAMAN
BAGLAN
ARSLAN
KARATAS
YILDIZ
OZEK
ERBALCI
OZTUG
BOZDAG
AKATAY
OZDEMIR
EMUL
TURHAN
SARU
MUTLU
ONER
ASLAN
izGi
OZMAL
MERTTIR
OZDEMIR
ORHAN
APAK
INCE
KILINC
GUMUS
DEMIR
CETINKAYA
CELIK
HAQJO
ISCAN
BEYHAN
ICEN
KIZIL
DEMIR
YESILTA
ASLAN
DEMIRPOLAT
DEMIRBAS
AY
OZDEMIR
BESER
UNAL
SAATCI

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016




KAGAN

HALIL

FURKAN

SUAT

KEMAL

ESLEM NiSA
NIDANUR
TAHA YASIN
ELIF EZGI
FATIH

ENES

EMRE

CIHAN
ABDULLAH
HUSEYIN

ELIF

NURTEN
AHMET

HARUN
BEDIRHAN
HASAN

ELIF GOKCE
MUZAFFER
NILAY ERENNUR
BURAK
MUSTAFA METE
MAZHAR
MUHAMED BERAT
HASAN GOKTUG
ALIHAYDAR
SIYAR

ADEM

OMER
MUSTAFA
RAMAZAN
VEYSEL

BILAL
MUSTAFA
YADIN BURAK
KARDELEN
BERKAN
MESUT
SONGUL

OZAN
MUHAMMED
ENES

HAKSUN MELIH
ABDULLAH

CANAKCI
CIFTCI
TORAMAN
KAHVECI
GULDAS
ARTAN
YILDIRIM
ALTIOK
EKINCI
SONAY
DEMIRBAG
KARABULUT
YAVUZ
DEMIRBAG
YILDIZ
POLAT
CELIK
UCKAN
ULGEN
KACAR
KUCUK
SAVAS
YURTLU
KAPKIN
TEMizZ

ARI

TAL
UNALAN
YASA
BARAN
BAYKAL
ISIK

SENER
OZER
GUNCEGORU
TOSIK
YILMAZ
CETINKAYA
KAYA
KARAMAN
ERGULEC
LALE
KARADOGAN
YILMAZ
BAYGUTALP
TANGUNER
DOGAN
ERGEN

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016




MAHMUT
BURAK
HAMZA
NURULLAH
EMRE

YAKUP
SERHAT
MURAT HAN
GURDAL
YUSUF
YUNUS EMRE
BURAK
BERAT
I[SHAK

SINAN CEM
BARIS
MERVE

ELIF
MEHMET SAIT
MEHMET
ZULFUCAN
GULSAH
ESRA

HARUN
MEHMET
HUSEYIN
SEMIH

KADIR
BERIVAN SEHNAZ
RESUL
SELAHATTIN
SAFIYE
KUBRA NUR
[DRIS

HARUN
EMINE
IMREN SUMRU
EBRU
KUBRANUR
DILA

ZEKI

EDA
ABDULKADIR
ERCAN
ATAHAN
TANER
SEZEN
MUHAMMET CIHAT

DURMAZ
KECELI
DEMIREL
KARABULUT
YILDIZ
TUTKAL
ALTUNKALEM
ATAS
BULDU
AYDIN
AGAC

CAK
KILINCTEPE
ISCAN
AKKOC
BORAK
BOZDEMIR
ONER
CETINTAS
CALIKUSU
DUZGUN
DENiz
ADSIZ

ER
GOZETLEYEN
DILMEN
OZERDEM
EMIR
PAYAM
ATABAY
UNALAN
MURAT
HAN

DASCI
KONCA
KOCAKLI
TOSUN
GONULTAS
YENER
KARABULUT
OZTURK
BALBAY
YALCIN
ERDOGAN
GUVEN
ALPSOY
OZDEMIR
OBA

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016




FULYA

RESIT

OMER FARUK
ALPER
NURBANU
RABIA NUR
MERVE
MERVE
MEHMET ALI
AHMET RAGIP
MUSTAFA
UGUR

ARJIN

FARUK
MUHAMMED
SERHAT
MUSTAFA
KADIR

TAHA SEFIiK
SAHIN
AHMAD RISHAD

MOHAMMAD YOUSAF

CIHAN

SINAN

YUSUF
ABDULLAH
MEHMET ERKAN
NEVIN
AYYUCE
MESUT
MURAT
ERHAN
SEYMA
BUSRA

ENES SERHAD
SEYMANUR
ZEYNEP SENA
ENGIN

OMER BUGRA
ABDULLAH
FURKAN
MUHAMMED FATIH
MUHAMMED
TEMBOT
GOZDE
BERFIN
MESUT

HALIL

AKBAS
BICER
AKBULUT
OZMEN
DEMIRBAS
SAGLAM
GURTURK
AKBAL
ICYEROGLU
DOKUMACI
SAHINOGLU
DALKILIC
ATA
KAYAOKAY
YILMAZ
YILDIZ
PALA
DOGANDEMIR
CELEBI

GUN

AZIZI
TAAND
BUTAKIN
MUSLUOGLU
GOK
KARABULUT
YILDIZ
KUCUKASLAN
AYDIN
BOZKURT
DEMIR
KORKMAZ
GUL

TASKIN
CELIK
AYDOGDU
CAN
SAYLAN
TASCI
AKDAG
DAG
ATABAY
ULUCAN
JANE
ATILGAN
NASIROGLU
CAN

KILINC

2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017




ALI OSMAN
MEHMETCAN
AYETULLAH
SINAN
NURULLAH
SELAHATTIN
FERHAT
VEYSEL
YUCEL

ESAT
ABDULLAH
ABDURRAHMAN
SAID

NERMIN
DAMLA
MUHAMMED
MUSAB
JIYAN

FATIH
YUNUS
YUSUF
MUHAMMED ENES
RIDVAN
CAGRI CAN
OZAY

ERDI

ALI

YUSUF
AYSENUR
MAHSUN
HAMZA
MURAT
TURGUT
MAHMUT
GAMZE
RIDVAN EMIN
ESAT

AHMET
EMRE BURAK
MURAT

AZizZ

FIRAT
[BRAHIM
SELMAN
HAMZA
OKAN
IBRAHIM HALIL
GONUL

KAYA
OZCAN
ASLAN
ARSLAN
GUNES
YUKSEL
YAZICI
SANIK
YESIL
ALBAY
OZCELIK
ATILA
OZPINAR
EROGLU
KUCUKAY
ULUCAN
OZGUR
KANBUR
TUNC
OZEL
SATICI
PAMUK
USTUN
OZDEMIR
ARSLAN
ALBAY
SONAKALAN
KILIC
INAN
AYIK
GUNES
ELMA
[PEKCI
ARAS
TARHAN
SAGLAM
ALBAY
AMAC
KURUM
ZEKI
ERTUNAN
ZORBOZAN
YILDIZ
SANSI
BIRICIK
TURKMEN
[FSAT
BAKIR

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019




SULTAN FULYA
TAHA AYBERK
SUAT

TUGAY
MUHARREM
RAMAZAN
MEHMET CELAL
OSMAN

ERHAN

DOGAN

AVNI

OMER

ALI

HASAN

HALIS

AYTEKIN

SEMIH

MELIH FURKAN
OMER FERIT
SERHAT

OMER

MERT

FAYSAL

ERKAN

ERKAN

AZAD FURKAN
RABIA
MUHAMMED FARUK
KORAY
FERMAN
KENAN
MUHAMMED CIHAD
EMRULLAH
ABDULSAMET
AHMET

VEDAT

AHMET ALPEREN
SERKAN

ALI

MUSTAFA
YUSUF

SAHIN
MUHAMMED DOGAN
AHMET FUAT
MUSTAFA
MEHMET

FAHRI

OZLEM

ORUC
AYAZOGLU
TEKIN
CELIK
AKSOY
KILINC
CAN

SIK

DEMIR
YASA
YILMAZ
ONCEL
ACIMAZ
DEMIRBAG
KORELLI
[PEK
DAGHAN
YILDIRIM
SANAC
DEMIRTAS
DOKDEMIR
GUL
DUNDAR
CEViz
ERDEM
SAKAR
DOGAN
CETINKAYA
YARDIMCI
KARA
PAYZA
ERSAVAS
YENIGUN
OZEREN
CETIN
OPENGIN
KAYALAR
OZDEMIR
AKGUL
COLAKOGLU
YILMAZ
USTUNDAS
DAGDOGEN
YAMAN
MERMUTLU
OZATES
AYDIN
KILIC

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019




MUHAMMED
SALIH
AYSEGUL
AZIZ

SADIK
ABDULKADIR
YUSUF

OMER FARUK
FURKAN
KADIR

UGUR
SERHAT
HALIL IBRAHIM
ZEKI

EKIN

AYKUT
METEHAN
ALKIM

ALI

HUSEYIN
FATIH
SERHAT

ALI

MEHMET
AHMET
KERIM
TALHA
BEDIR HAN
MUHAMMED MURAT
BURAK
MAHMUT
CELAL
MEHMET SIDDIK
COSKUN
ISMAIL
MEHMET
MEHMET
FIRAT CAN
SENA HAVVA
EMRAH
BURAK
SEHMUS
HAMIT

I[SHAK
MEHMET BURHAN
FERDI
MUSTAFA
GULBAHAR

YALINKILIC
UZUN
BUYUKBAYRAM
BILBEN
CETINER
MESE
POLAT
DEMIRTAS
YUKSEL
AVCI
CICEK

ESIN
OZCINAR
ALPAR

AK

TETIK
TURAN
BASIM
EKEN
POLAT
OZBAY
AYAZ
AKSOY
GOKALP
OZKAN
OZSEVER
KARACA
KAYA
SOYLEMEZ
DAYI
OZTEKIN
ER

YILDIZ
SEKER
SARIKUS
KAPLAN
AKDEMIR
OSMANOGULLARI
KARAARSLAN
KARALAN
CEBIR
DENIZHAN
BAZ

EREN
OZTURK
YILDIZBAKAN
DEFISET
BICIM

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019




EMRE
YASIN

EMRE
ABDULCABAR
ILYAS

YUSUF

HILMI

EMRAH

BETUL

SENEL
MUHAMMED FURKAN
KADIR

FERMAN

SERHAT

FIGEN

CANER

MAHMUT

HAKAN

HASAN FURKAN
VAHDETTIN
OMER

BUSRA

BURAK

ERCAN

NURTAC

SEVDA

MEHMET

MERAL

EBUBEKIR

MESUT

UGUR

SINAN

CEKDAR
RAMAZAN
HAMIDE

SEYYID HAKAN
IMAM BAKIR

AZiZ

ISMAIL

SUKRAN
ABDULKERIM SALTUK BUGRA
OMER BURAK
YUNUS KUTLUHAN
GURAY

ISMAIL

RAHIME

FATMA
MUHAMMED YUSUF

GORGULU
KAPAGAN
KOCI

[PEK
ELIVEREN
ERDAL
TANGAL
ALTUG
ALPER
AYDOGAN
UCAR
AKSOY
ORUC
KORKUTATA
OZATES
TOPTAS
KUCUKOGLU
OZER
GULTEKIN
KARAKAYA
GUNERIGOK
CALKAYIS
ACAY
BASCI
MESE
BASARAN
ALAKUS
AKTAS
EKMEKYAPAR
DURMAN
HARMAN
UMAY
COBAN
HASAR
KARAATLI
GOLEN
ARSLAN
SACAKLIDIR
KAYMAZ
CAN

KAYA
OZGEN
SUR
KARAKAYA
KAYMAZ
CADIRCI
CALISKAN
INCEDAL

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019




HALIL
AHMED
CELALEDDIN
ZAKAREYE M.
ABDULLAH
SERVET
ZAFER
ERCAN
MUCAHIT
TEYYAR
FUAT

CAHIT TOLGA
HAKAN

YUNUS KUTLUHAN

CUMALI
UGUR
AHMET BILAL
METEHAN
EREN

INCEDAL
ALLULU
TANYILDIZI
BARZO
ELBAN
GUMUS
CETINTAS
BAHCECI
CETINER
AYDIN
KILIC

ucC
CUBUK
SUR
KUTTAN
YEGEN
CALISKAN
DEVECI
ERGUR

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019




